

The Kalgidhar Trust vs.Taylormade Solar
Solutions

C.S. No. 122 of 2022

09.08.2023 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate for the
plaintiff.

Mr. Maan Singh, Advocate for defendant No.7.

Defendants No. 1 to 6 already *ex-parte*.

Written statement on behalf of defendant No.7
stands filed.

Replication, if any, be filed within a period of
two weeks.

List on 23rd August, 2023.

August 09, 2023
(naveen)

(Virender Singh)
Judge