

The Kalgidhar Trust Vs. Taylormade Solar Solutions & Others

Civil Suit No.122 of 2022

19.12.2023 Present: Mr. Vaibhav Kanwar, Advocate, vice Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Defendants No.1 to 6 are *exparte*.

Mr. Maan Singh, Advocate, for defendant No.7.

Pleadings complete. Admission/denial done.

List for framing of issues on **9th January, 2024**.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

December 19, 2023(ps)