

CS No.122 of 2022

24.12.2024 Present: Mr. Ashutosh vice Mr. Karan Singh
Kanwar, Advocate for the plaintiff.

Let the case be now listed on
24.06.2025 for plaintiffs evidence. List of
witnesses to be produced by the plaintiff be filed
within two weeks and not more than three
witnesses be produced on the date fixed.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

24.12.2024
(Shalini)