

CS-122 of 2022

05.03.2025 Present: Mr. Ashok Kumar, vice counsel for plaintiff.

List of witnesses is awaited. Let the same be filed within two weeks. The case has already been fixed for 24.06.2025 for plaintiff's evidence.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

05.03.2025

(Vriti)