

CS-122 of 2022

06.05.2025 Present: Ms. Sarita, vice counsel for plaintiff.

Let the case be listed on 24.06.2025; the date already fixed and in terms of order dated 28.11.2024, plaintiff be produced on the date fixed.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

06.05.2025

(Vriti)