

Civil Suit No. 122 of 2022

24.06.2025 Present: Shri Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate,
for the plaintiff.

Defendants No. 1 to 6 already ex parte.

Shri Maan Singh, Advocate for
defendant No.7

Shri Jagjit Singh General Power of Attorney of
the plaintiff, is present today.

Learned counsel for the plaintiff filed evidence by
way of affidavit and copy of the same supplied to the learned
counsel for defendant No.7.

Now, the case to come up for examination of Shri
Jagjit Singh, General Power of Attorney of the plaintiff for
the date to be fixed by the Additional Registrar (Judicial).
Shri Jagjit Singh (Plaintiff), is directed to present before the
undersigned on the next date of hearing.

Registrar (Judicial)

24th June, 2025
(Pritam)