

CS No. 122 of 2022

06.08.2025 Present: Ms. Upasana Thakur vice Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate for plaintiff.

Let Sh. Jagjeet Singh, GPA of plaintiff be produced on 10.09.2025.

Deputy. Registrar (Judicial)

06.08.2025
(Shalini)