

CS-122 of 2022

28.10.2025 Present: Ms. Bhagya Rani, vice counsel for plaintiff.

Let the case be now listed on 19.12.2025 for plaintiff's evidence, on which date plaintiff shall be produced on self-responsibility.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

28.10.2025

(Vriti)